
I.D.:	73172304

Media	Convertor	WDM	10/100	Singlemode,	SC,	20km,	1310nm
si	1510

Data
publicarii

12.09.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.700,00	RON	-	1.700,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Media	Convertor	WDM	10/100	Singlemode,	SC,	20km,	1310nm	=10	buc;Media	Convertor
WDM	10/100	Singlemode,	SC,	20km,	1550nm


